Run - SD08 Route 12 AM
RT 12, ROADRUNNER

Description HWY 3A/KOOTENAY LAKE/ BOSWELL

#1 - 6:25 AM - Crawford Bav Bus Yard / 16159 WALKLEY RD

#2 - 6:40 AM - Crawford Bav Elem-Secondary 886006 / 16159 Walklev Rd
#3 - 6:55 AM - 14434 Hiahwayv 3a Hwyv

#4 - 7:09 AM - 12622 HWY-3A

#5 - 7:24 AM - 11494 Hall Rd - tsf Rt 10

#6 - 7:34 AM - 12622 HWY-3A

#7 - 7:42 AM - 13462 HWY 3A - LAFRANCE CR MAILBOXES / 13462 Hiahwav 3a Hwv

#8 - 7:44 AM - 13667 Larch Rd Hwv 3A / 13772 Hiahwayv 3a Hwyv

#9 - 7:47 AM - Hwv 3A & Crown Creek Forestrv Rd / 14016 Hiahwav 3a Hwv
#10 - 7:48 AM - HWY-3A & Maia Ln

#11 - 7:50 AM - 14460 Hiahwav 3a Hwy / 14558 Hiahwayv 3a Hwy

#12 - 7:52 AM - 14850 HIGHWAY 3A HWY

#13 - 7:58 AM - HWY 3A & OLIVER RD

#14 - 8:04 AM - 15864 Hiahwav 3a Hwv

#15 - 8:08 AM - HWY 3A & SEYMOUR (SSE)

#16 - 8:10 AM - Crawford Bav Elem-Secondarv 886006 / 16159 Walklev Rd
#17 - 8:14 AM - Crawford Bav Bus Yard / 16159 WALKLEY RD

1/17/2023 SDO08 Route 12 AM



